
Title:
Assessment of the Competitiveness of Clean Energy Technologies

Contracting authority:
European Climate, Infrastructure and Environment Executive Agency (CINEA) 

TED publication date:
29/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
11/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CINEA/2022/OP/0008

Title Assessment of the Competitiveness of Clean Energy Technologies

Description 

The contract should provide data on different clean energy technologies to support 
the preparation of the annual Competitiveness Progress Reports required under the 
Regulation on the Governance of the Energy Union, for the years 2023, 2024 and 
– to a certain extent – 2025. In particular the contract fills in data gaps for specific 
technologies and should include social, economic, and environmental indicators, 
as well as look at the international dimension.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 500000.00 EUR

Estimated value 500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73210000

NUTS BE100


